TRAFFIC CONES

Hi-viz, Hi-Quality, Hi-Performance

OrangeGear® traffic cones feature grip top
technology for reduced slippage while handling
and a quick release stacking design. These fade
resistant cones perform great in all temperatures
making them the perrfect fit for any climate.

OrangeGear® traffic cones feature an interlocking
base for additional support and reduced base
cracking during run over incidents. This unique
base has eight legs that improves friction to
prevent skidding during placement.

OrangeGear® traffic cones deliver high visibility,
high quality and high performance for every
situation. Your safety demands it!

FEATURES

¢ Injection-molded for supreme
durability

® New grip technology for easier
handling

® Formulated to provide superior
winter and summer performance

e Superior Fluorescent Pigment
gives unmatched fade resistance

e Base and conical sections
interlocked and fused to provide
integral design

® New 8-Lug base design increases
friction to prevent skidding

e Recessed Cone Collars to prevent
damage while stacking

Meets MUTCD standards

orangegear.com

See more detailed dimensions/data on back



DIMENSIONS

Description

Hi-Viz, Hi-Quality, Hi-Performance

TRAFFIC CONES

Model#

Height

Weight

Color

Reflective Collars

Base Color

A

5]

o

12" 2lb.

12" 2Ib.

18" 3lb.

18" 3lb.

18" 3lb.
18" 3lb.wicollar

28" 7lb.

28" 7lb.wicollar
28" 7lb.wicollar
28" 7Ib. Slimwicollar
28" 10lb.wicollar
28" 10lb. Slimwicollar
36" 10lb.wicollar
36" 10lb.wicollar
36" 12lb.

36" 12lb. Org
36" 12Ib.wicollar

0G1220B
0G12204B
OG183LB
0G183L6B
0G1830B
0G18306B
0G2870B
0G287064B
0G287L64B
0G2875064B
|0G2810064B
0G2810S064B
|0G3610064B
0G3610L64B
0G36120B
0G36120640
0G3612064B

18"
12"
18"
18"
18"
18"
28"
28"
28"
28"
28"
28"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"

2lb.
2lb.
3lb.
3lb.
3lb.
3lb.
7lb.
7lb.
7lb.
7lb.
101b.
10lb.
101b.
101b.
121b.
121b.
12lb.

Orange
Orange
Lime
Lime
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Lime
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Lime
Orange

Orange

Orange

none
{(1)4” Collar
none
(1)6" Collar
none
(1)6" Collar
none
(1)6" (1)4"
(1)6™ (1)4"
(1)6" (1)4"
(1)6" (1)4"
(1)6" (1)4"
(1)6" (1)4"
(1)6" (1)4"
none
(1)6" (1)4"
(1)6" (1)4"

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Orange
Black

1.875"
1.875"
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

2“

8.5"
8.5"
10.5"
10.5"
10.5"
10.5"
14.2"
14.2"
14.2"
14"
14.2"
14"
14.7"
14.7"
14.75"
14.75"
14.75"

5.5"
5.5"
7.5"
7.5"
7.5"
7.5"
10.5"
10.5"
10.5"
7.7"
10.75"
7.7"
111"
11.1"
10.875"
10.875"
10.875"




